
Call 13 22 01 to check if a
wheelchair accessible bus is in
service on your route, other 
than marked in the timetable

Signal the bus driver to stop

Be at your stop five minutes
before your bus is due

Recharge your Greencard on
the bus (cash only), online and 
at Greencard agents

Save with Greencard

• 20% off all fares 

• low daily caps

• free transfers within 90 
minutes

Single-trip tickets can be 
bought on the bus (cash only)

Visit www.metrotas.com.au 
for

• trip planners

• maps and timetables

• fares

• travel tips

Download the free Metro Tas 
app to

• manage your Greencard

• plan your trip

• get updates and service alerts

Metro Shop

Hobart City Interchange 
22 Elizabeth St, Hobart

8am to 5.30pm
Monday to Friday

13 22 01
between 7am and 6pm
Monday to Friday

Welcome aboard Metro

Routes

684 Geilston Bay to Rosny Park 
via Lindisfarne

685 Geilston Bay to Hobart City 
via Lindisfarne & Rose Bay

694 Glenorchy to Rosny Park 
via Risdon Vale, Geilston Bay, 
Lindisfarne & Rose Bay

695 Risdon Vale to Hobart City 
via Geilston Bay, Lindisfarne & 
Rose Bay

696 Bridgewater to Rosny Park 
via Old Beach, Otago, Risdon Vale, 
Geilston Bay, Lindisfarne & 
Rose Bay

For more information including timetables 
�maps and fares

www.metrotas.com.au
13 22 01
www.facebook.com/metrotasmania
@metro_tasmania

Geilston Bay - Risdon Vale
Effective 13 May 2018

685 Geilston Bay 
to Hobart City

694 Glenorchy 
to Rosny Park

695 Risdon Vale 
to Hobart City

696 Bridgewater 
to Rosny Park

Geilston Bay 
to Rosny Park684



684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Bridgewater, Glenorchy, Risdon Vale & Geilston Bay towards Rosny Park & Hobart City

Monday to Friday
map 
ref Route number 695 685 695 685 684 695 694 685 684 695 696 685 685 695 694

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - - - - - - - - 7:14 - - - -
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G - - - - - - 7:11 - - - - - - - 8:08
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 5:59 - 6:55 - - 7:15 7:25 - - 7:40 7:45 - - 8:18 8:22
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 6:02 - 6:59 - - 7:19 7:29 - - 7:44 7:49 - - 8:22 8:26
E Clinton Rd 6:09 - 7:06 - - 7:26 7:36 - - 7:51 7:56 - - 8:29 p8:33
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - 6:30 - 7:03 7:08 - - 7:23 7:33 - - 7:46 8:04 - -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 6:33 - 7:06 7:11 - - 7:26 7:36 - - 7:50 8:08 - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 6:36 - 7:10 7:15 - - 7:30 7:41 - - 7:54 8:12 - -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 6:42 - 7:15 7:20 - - 7:37 7:48 - - 8:01 8:19 - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 6:13 6:44 7:10 7:19 7:24 7:30 7:40 7:41 7:52 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:23 8:33 s8:37
K St Helens St - - - - 7:28 - - - 7:56 - - - - - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 6:16 6:48 7:14 7:23 - 7:34 7:44 7:45 - 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:27 8:37 s8:41
M Rosny Park Interchange - - - - 7:34 - 7:49 - 8:02 - 8:09 - - - s8:46
N Hobart City, Collins St 6:26 6:58 7:28 7:37 - 7:48 - 7:59 - 8:13 - 8:23 8:41 8:51 -

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 685 684 695 694 684 695 696 684 695 694 684 695 696 684 695

am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - - - - 9:48 - - - - - 11:48 - -
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G - - - 9:05 - - - - - 11:05 - - - - -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd - - 8:49 9:19 - 9:49 10:19 - 10:49 11:19 - 11:49 12:19 - 12:49
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd - - 8:52 9:23 - 9:52 10:22 - 10:52 11:23 - 11:52 12:22 - 12:52
E Clinton Rd - - 8:59 9:30 - 9:59 10:29 - 10:59 11:30 - 11:59 12:29 - 12:59
F Geilston Bay, Walana St 8:23 - - - 9:23 - - 10:23 - - 11:23 - - 12:23 -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd 8:26 8:27 - - 9:26 - - 10:26 - - 11:26 - - 12:26 -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 8:30 8:32 - - 9:30 - - 10:30 - - 11:30 - - 12:30 -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave 8:37 8:39 - - 9:35 - - 10:35 - - 11:35 - - 12:35 -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 8:41 8:43 9:04 9:34 9:38 10:04 10:34 10:38 11:04 11:34 11:38 12:04 12:34 12:38 1:04
K St Helens St - 8:47 - - 9:42 - - 10:42 - - 11:42 - - 12:42 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 8:45 - 9:07 9:37 - 10:07 10:37 - 11:07 11:37 - 12:07 12:37 - 1:07
M Rosny Park Interchange - 8:53 - 9:41 9:47 - 10:41 10:47 - 11:41 11:47 - 12:41 12:47 -
N Hobart City, Collins St 8:56 - 9:15 - - 10:15 - - 11:15 - - 12:15 - - 1:15

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 694 684 695 696 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 696 695 694 684

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - 1:48 - - - - - - - 3:53 - - -
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G 1:05 - - - - - 3:05 - - 4:05 - - - 5:05 -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 1:19 - 1:49 2:19 - 2:49 3:19 - 3:49 4:19 - 4:24 4:49 5:19 -
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 1:23 - 1:52 2:22 - 2:52 3:23 - 3:52 4:23 - 4:27 4:52 5:23 -
E Clinton Rd 1:30 - 1:59 2:29 - 2:59 3:30 - 3:59 4:30 - 4:34 4:59 5:30 -
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - 1:23 - - 2:23 - - 3:23 - - 4:23 - - - 5:23
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 1:26 - - 2:26 - - 3:26 - - 4:26 - - - 5:26
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 1:30 - - 2:30 - - 3:30 - - 4:30 - - - 5:30
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 1:35 - - 2:35 - - 3:35 - - 4:35 - - - 5:35
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 1:34 1:38 2:04 2:34 2:38 3:04 3:34 3:38 4:04 4:34 4:38 4:39 5:04 5:34 5:38
K St Helens St - 1:42 - - 2:42 - - 3:42 - - 4:42 - - - 5:42
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 1:37 - 2:07 2:37 - 3:07 3:37 - 4:07 4:37 - 4:42 5:07 5:37 -
M Rosny Park Interchange 1:41 1:47 - 2:41 2:47 - 3:42 3:47 - 4:42 4:47 4:47 - 5:42 5:47
N Hobart City, Collins St - - 2:15 - - 3:15 - - 4:15 - - - 5:15 - -

Explanations
	Wheelchair accessible bus

p	 On school days only, service travels via Lindisfarne North Public School
s	 On school days, service operates 2 minutes later



Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 695 694 684 695 694 695 694 695

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - - - - - -
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G - 6:00 - - - - - -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 5:35 6:14 - 6:37 7:20 8:07 9:07 10:07
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 5:38 6:17 - 6:40 7:23 8:10 9:10 10:10
E Clinton Rd 5:45 6:24 - 6:47 7:29 8:17 9:17 10:17
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - - 6:23 - - - - -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - - 6:26 - - - - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - - 6:30 - - - - -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - - 6:35 - - - - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 5:50 6:28 6:38 6:51 7:34 8:21 9:21 10:21
K St Helens St - - 6:42 - - - - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 5:53 6:31 - 6:54 7:37 8:24 9:24 10:24
M Rosny Park Interchange - 6:35 6:47 - 7:41 - 9:28 -
N Hobart City, Collins St 6:01 - - 7:02 - 8:32 - 10:32

684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Bridgewater, Glenorchy, Risdon Vale & Geilston Bay towards Rosny Park & Hobart City

Saturday
map 
ref Route number 695 694 684 695 684 695 694 684 695 684 695 694 684 695 695

am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G - 7:39 - - - - 9:39 - - - - 11:39 - - -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 7:23 7:53 - 8:23 - 9:23 9:53 - 10:23 - 11:23 11:53 - 12:23 1:23
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 7:26 7:56 - 8:26 - 9:26 9:56 - 10:26 - 11:26 11:56 - 12:26 1:26
E Clinton Rd 7:32 8:02 - 8:32 - 9:32 10:02 - 10:32 - 11:32 12:02 - 12:32 1:32
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - - 8:12 - 8:52 - - 10:12 - 10:52 - - 12:12 - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - - 8:15 - 8:55 - - 10:15 - 10:55 - - 12:15 - -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - - 8:21 - 9:01 - - 10:21 - 11:01 - - 12:21 - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 7:37 8:06 8:23 8:37 9:03 9:37 10:06 10:23 10:37 11:03 11:37 12:06 12:23 12:37 1:37
K St Helens St - - 8:27 - 9:07 - - 10:27 - 11:07 - - 12:27 - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 7:40 8:09 - 8:40 - 9:40 10:09 - 10:40 - 11:40 12:09 - 12:40 1:40
M Rosny Park Interchange - 8:13 8:32 - 9:12 - 10:13 10:32 - 11:12 - 12:13 12:32 - -
N Hobart City, Collins St 7:47 - - 8:47 - 9:47 - - 10:47 - 11:47 - - 12:47 1:47

Saturday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 694 684 695 695 694 684 695 695 694 684 695 695

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
B Glenorchy Interchange Stop G 1:39 - - - 3:39 - - - 5:39 - - -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 1:53 - 2:23 3:23 3:53 - 4:23 5:23 5:53 - 7:23 9:23
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 1:56 - 2:26 3:26 3:56 - 4:26 5:26 5:56 - 7:26 9:26
E Clinton Rd 2:02 - 2:32 3:32 4:02 - 4:32 5:32 6:02 - 7:32 9:32
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 2:12 - - - 4:12 - - - 6:12 - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 2:15 - - - 4:15 - - - 6:15 - -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 2:21 - - - 4:21 - - - 6:21 - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 2:06 2:23 2:37 3:37 4:06 4:23 4:37 5:37 6:06 6:23 7:37 9:37
K St Helens St - 2:27 - - - 4:27 - - - 6:27 - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 2:09 - 2:40 3:40 4:09 - 4:40 5:40 6:09 - 7:40 9:40
M Rosny Park Interchange 2:13 2:32 - - 4:13 4:32 - - 6:13 6:32 - -
N Hobart City, Collins St - - 2:47 3:47 - - 4:47 5:47 - - 7:47 9:47

Sunday & Public Holidays
map 
ref Route number 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684

am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 7:58 8:58 - 9:58 10:58 - 11:58 12:58 - 1:58 2:58 - 3:58 4:58 -
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 8:01 9:01 - 10:01 11:01 - 12:01 1:01 - 2:01 3:01 - 4:01 5:01 -
E Clinton Rd 8:07 9:07 - 10:07 11:07 - 12:07 1:07 - 2:07 3:07 - 4:07 5:07 -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - - 9:42 - - 11:42 - - 1:42 - - 3:42 - - 5:42
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - - 9:45 - - 11:45 - - 1:45 - - 3:45 - - 5:45
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - - 9:51 - - 11:51 - - 1:51 - - 3:51 - - 5:51
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 8:12 9:11 9:53 10:12 11:11 11:53 12:12 1:11 1:53 2:12 3:11 3:53 4:12 5:11 5:53
K St Helens St - - 9:57 - - 11:57 - - 1:57 - - 3:57 - - 5:57
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 8:15 9:14 - 10:15 11:14 - 12:15 1:14 - 2:15 3:14 - 4:15 5:14 -
M Rosny Park Interchange - 9:18 10:02 - 11:18 12:02 - 1:18 2:02 - 3:18 4:02 - 5:18 6:02
N Hobart City, Collins St 8:22 - - 10:22 - - 12:22 - - 2:22 - - 4:22 - -

Explanations
	Wheelchair accessible bus



684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Hobart City & Rosny Park towards Geilston Bay, Risdon Vale, Glenorchy & Bridgewater

Monday to Friday
map 
ref Route number 695 684 694 695 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 696 684 695

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J 6:25 - - 7:25 - 8:20 - - 9:20 - - 10:20 - - 11:20
M Rosny Park Interchange - d7:05 g7:20 - d7:34 - g8:22 d8:53 - g9:53 d9:53 - g10:53 d10:53 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 6:33 - 7:25 7:33 - 8:28 8:27 - 9:28 9:58 - 10:28 10:58 - 11:28
K St Helens St - 7:09 - - 7:38 - - 8:57 - - 9:57 - - 10:57 -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 6:36 7:14 7:28 7:36 7:43 8:31 8:30 9:02 9:31 10:01 10:02 10:31 11:01 11:02 11:31
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 7:16 - - 7:45 - - 9:04 - - 10:04 - - 11:04 -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 7:21 - - 7:50 - - 9:09 - - 10:09 - - 11:09 -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 7:25 - - 7:54 - - 9:13 - - 10:14 - - 11:14 -
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - 7:28 - - 7:57 - - 9:16 - - 10:17 - - 11:17 -
E Clinton Rd 6:41 - 7:33 7:41 - 8:36 8:35 - 9:36 10:06 - 10:36 11:06 - 11:36
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 6:47 - 7:39 7:47 - 8:42 8:41 - 9:42 10:12 - 10:42 11:12 - 11:42
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 6:51 - 7:43 7:51 - 8:46 8:45 - 9:46 10:16 - 10:46 11:16 - 11:46
B Glenorchy Interchange - - 7:57 - - - 8:59 - - 10:29 - - - - -
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:45 - -

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 694 684 695 696 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 696 685 684

am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J - - 12:20 - - 1:20 - - 2:20 - - 3:15 - 3:40 -
M Rosny Park Interchange g11:53 d11:53 - g12:53 d12:53 - g1:53 d1:53 - g2:53 d2:53 - g3:33 - d3:53
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 11:58 - 12:28 12:58 - 1:28 1:58 - 2:28 2:58 - 3:24 3:38 3:49 -
K St Helens St - 11:57 - - 12:57 - - 1:57 - - 2:57 - - - 3:57
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 12:01 12:02 12:31 1:01 1:02 1:31 2:01 2:02 2:31 3:01 3:02 3:28 3:42 3:53 4:02
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 12:04 - - 1:04 - - 2:04 - - 3:05 - - 3:57 4:05
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 12:09 - - 1:09 - - 2:09 - - 3:10 - - 4:02 4:11
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 12:14 - - 1:14 - - 2:14 - - 3:15 - - 4:07 4:16
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - 12:17 - - 1:17 - - 2:17 - - 3:19 - - 4:10 4:20
E Clinton Rd 12:06 - 12:36 1:06 - 1:36 2:06 - 2:36 3:06 - 3:33 3:47 - -
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 12:12 - 12:42 1:12 - 1:42 2:12 - 2:42 3:12 - 3:39 3:53 - -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 12:16 - 12:46 1:16 - 1:46 2:16 - 2:46 3:16 - 3:43 3:57 - -
B Glenorchy Interchange 12:29 - - - - - 2:29 - - - - - - - -
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - 1:45 - - - - - - - - 4:26 - -

684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Bridgewater, Glenorchy, Risdon Vale & Geilston Bay towards Rosny Park & Hobart City

Sunday & Public Holidays (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 695 694

pm pm
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 5:58 6:58
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 6:01 7:01
E Clinton Rd 6:07 7:07
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - -
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 6:12 7:11
K St Helens St - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 6:15 7:14
M Rosny Park Interchange - 7:18
N Hobart City, Collins St 6:22 -

Explanations
	Wheelchair accessible bus

d	 Departs from Rosny Park Interchange Stop D
g	 Departs from Rosny Park Interchange Stop G



Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 685 695 694 685 695 694 695 694 695

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J 6:15 6:35 - 7:15 7:38 - 9:38 - f11:38
M Rosny Park Interchange - - g6:53 - - g8:41 - g10:41 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 6:25 6:45 6:58 7:23 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 f11:46
K St Helens St - - - - - - - - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 6:29 6:49 7:02 7:26 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 f11:49
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave 6:33 - - 7:29 - - - - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 6:37 - - 7:33 - - - - -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd 6:42 - - 7:37 - - - - -
F Geilston Bay, Walana St 6:45 - - 7:40 - - - - -
E Clinton Rd - 6:54 7:07 - 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 f11:54
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd - 7:00 7:13 - 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 f12:00
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd - 7:04 7:17 - 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 f12:04
B Glenorchy Interchange - - - - - - - - -
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - - - - - - -

684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Hobart City & Rosny Park towards Geilston Bay, Risdon Vale, Glenorchy & Bridgewater

Explanations
	Wheelchair accessible bus

d	 Departs from Rosny Park  
	 Interchange Stop D
f	 Service operates on Friday  
	 nights only
g	 Departs from Rosny Park  
	 Interchange Stop G

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 694 695 685 696 685 695 684 694 695 685 695 685 694 684 695

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J - 4:10 4:15 - 4:45 4:50 - - 5:10 5:15 5:35 5:45 - - 6:05
M Rosny Park Interchange g4:03 - - g4:33 - - d4:53 g5:03 - - - - g5:53 d5:53 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 4:08 4:21 4:26 4:38 4:56 5:01 - 5:08 5:21 5:26 5:46 5:56 5:58 - 6:15
K St Helens St - - - - - - 4:57 - - - - - - 5:57 -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 4:12 4:25 4:30 4:42 5:00 5:05 5:02 5:12 5:25 5:30 5:50 6:00 6:02 6:02 6:19
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - - 4:34 - 5:04 - 5:05 - - 5:34 - 6:04 - 6:04 -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - - 4:39 - 5:09 - 5:11 - - 5:39 - 6:08 - 6:09 -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - - 4:44 - 5:14 - 5:16 - - 5:44 - 6:13 - 6:13 -
F Geilston Bay, Walana St - - 4:48 - 5:18 - 5:20 - - 5:48 - 6:16 - 6:17 -
E Clinton Rd 4:16 4:30 - 4:47 - 5:10 - 5:16 5:30 - 5:54 - 6:06 - 6:24
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 4:23 4:36 - 4:53 - 5:16 - 5:23 5:36 - 6:00 - 6:12 - 6:30
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 4:28 4:41 - 4:58 - 5:21 - 5:28 5:41 - 6:05 - 6:17 - 6:34
B Glenorchy Interchange 4:41 - - - - - - 5:41 - - - - 6:30 - -
A Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair - - - 5:27 - - - - - - - - - - -

Saturday
map 
ref Route number 695 694 695 684 695 694 695 684 695 694 695 684 695 694 684

am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J 7:54 - 8:54 - 9:54 - 10:54 - 11:54 - 12:54 - 1:54 - -
M Rosny Park Interchange - g8:40 - d9:48 - g10:40 - d11:48 - g12:40 - d1:48 - g2:40 d2:48
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 8:02 8:45 9:02 - 10:02 10:45 11:02 - 12:02 12:45 1:02 - 2:02 2:45 -
K St Helens St - - - 9:52 - - - 11:52 - - - 1:52 - - 2:52
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 8:05 8:48 9:05 9:56 10:05 10:48 11:05 11:56 12:05 12:48 1:05 1:56 2:05 2:48 2:56
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - - - 9:58 - - - 11:58 - - - 1:58 - - 2:58
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - - - 10:04 - - - 12:04 - - - 2:04 - - 3:04
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - - - 10:08 - - - 12:08 - - - 2:08 - - 3:08
E Clinton Rd 8:10 8:53 9:10 - 10:10 10:53 11:10 - 12:10 12:53 1:10 - 2:10 2:53 -
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 8:15 8:58 9:15 - 10:15 10:58 11:15 - 12:15 12:58 1:15 - 2:15 2:58 -
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 8:19 9:02 9:19 - 10:19 11:02 11:19 - 12:19 1:02 1:19 - 2:19 3:02 -
B Glenorchy Interchange - 9:15 - - - 11:15 - - - 1:15 - - - 3:15 -

Saturday (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 695 684 695 694 684 695 684 695 695 695

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J 2:54 - 3:54 - - 4:54 - 6:54 8:54 10:54
M Rosny Park Interchange - d3:48 - g4:40 d4:48 - d5:48 - - -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 3:02 - 4:02 4:45 - 5:02 - 7:02 9:02 11:02
K St Helens St - 3:52 - - 4:52 - 5:52 - - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 3:05 3:56 4:05 4:48 4:56 5:05 5:56 7:05 9:05 11:05
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 3:58 - - 4:58 - 5:58 - - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 4:04 - - 5:04 - 6:04 - - -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 4:08 - - 5:08 - 6:08 - - -
E Clinton Rd 3:10 - 4:10 4:53 - 5:10 - 7:10 9:10 11:10
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 3:15 - 4:15 4:58 - 5:15 - 7:15 9:15 11:15
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 3:19 - 4:19 5:02 - 5:19 - 7:19 9:19 11:19
B Glenorchy Interchange - - - 5:15 - - - - - -



Sunday & Public Holidays
map 
ref Route number 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695 694 684 695

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J - - 9:30 - - 11:30 - - 1:30 - - 3:30 - - 5:30
M Rosny Park Interchange g8:33 d9:19 - g10:33 d11:19 - g12:33 d1:19 - g2:33 d3:19 - g4:33 d5:19 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 8:37 - 9:38 10:37 - 11:38 12:37 - 1:38 2:37 - 3:38 4:37 - 5:38
K St Helens St - 9:23 - - 11:23 - - 1:23 - - 3:23 - - 5:23 -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 8:41 9:27 9:41 10:41 11:27 11:41 12:41 1:27 1:41 2:41 3:27 3:41 4:41 5:27 5:41
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - 9:29 - - 11:29 - - 1:29 - - 3:29 - - 5:29 -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - 9:35 - - 11:35 - - 1:35 - - 3:35 - - 5:35 -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - 9:39 - - 11:39 - - 1:39 - - 3:39 - - 5:39 -
E Clinton Rd 8:46 - 9:46 10:46 - 11:46 12:46 - 1:46 2:46 - 3:46 4:46 - 5:46
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 8:51 - 9:51 10:51 - 11:51 12:51 - 1:51 2:51 - 3:51 4:51 - 5:51
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 8:55 - 9:55 10:55 - 11:55 12:55 - 1:55 2:55 - 3:55 4:55 - 5:55

Sunday & Public Holidays (cont...)
map 
ref Route number 694 695

pm pm
N Hobart City Interchange Stop J - 7:30
M Rosny Park Interchange g6:33 -
L East Derwent Hwy/Yolla St 6:37 7:38
K St Helens St - -
J East Derwent Hwy/Gordons Hill Rd 6:41 7:41
I Lindisfarne Village, Derwent Ave - -
H Derwent Ave Stop 25 - -
G Geilston Bay, Fairfield Rd - -
E Clinton Rd 6:46 7:46
D Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Rd 6:51 7:51
C Risdon Vale, Linden Rd 6:55 7:55

684, 685, 694, 695, 696 from Hobart City & Rosny Park towards Geilston Bay, Risdon Vale, Glenorchy & Bridgewater

Explanations
	Wheelchair accessible bus

d	 Departs from Rosny Park Interchange Stop D
g	 Departs from Rosny Park Interchange Stop G



Bridgewater
Cove Hill Fair 696

Glenorchy
Interchange 694

Risdon Vale
Linden Rd 695

Geilston Bay
Walana St

684
685

Rosny Park
Interchange

684
694

696

Hobart City
Interchange

685
695

696

696

694

694

696
695

684
685

694

696
695

684

685
695

694
696

Continues below

Continues above

To Glenorchy & Bridgewater
To Rosny Park

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I J

K

L

M

N

East Risdon
Nature Reserve

Rosny
Hill

Discovery Centre

Royal
Botanic
Gardens

Queens
Domain

Rosny
College

UTAS
Medical
Science
Precinct

Royal Hobart
Hospital

Royal Hobart
Showgrounds

Derwent
Entertainment Centre
& Elwick Racecourse Technopark

Meehan Range
State Recreation Area

Blig
h 

St

M
ar

ril 
StSt Helens St

Henley St
Glenelg St

Cotte slo
e S

t

Gordo ns Hill RdLin
co

ln 
St

Derw ent Ave

Golf
 L

inks Rd

Lindhill Ave

Ly
nc

h 
S

t

A
d

ina St

Fa
irfi

el
d

 R
d

Ban
aw

ar
ra

 R
d

Eurobin StW
alana St

Clinton Rd
E

as
t 

D
er

w
en

t 
H

w
y

East Derwe nt

 H

wy

Gra
ss

tre
e Hill Rd K

erria  Rd

H
ol

ly
 R

d Lantana Rd

Sug
ar

loa
f R

d

Gardenia Rd

Sycam
ore Rd

Li
nd

en
 Rd

Green Point Rd

East Derwent Hwy

East Derwent Hwy

Cove Hill Rd

Hurst St

Gage Rd

Old Beach Rd

Stanfield Dr

Jetty Rd

Baskerville Rd

Otago Bay Rd

Dire
ct

ion
 D

r

Goo
dwoo

d R
d

Brooker Ave

Elw
ick

 R
dGrove Rd

Barry StTo
los

a S
t

Ead
y S

t
M

ain Rd

Je

tty

 Rd

S
co

tt 
Rd

Edd ingto n 
St

R
osny H

ill 

Rd

Tasman Hwy

East Derwent Hwy

Ta
sm

an
 H

w
y

Dom
ain Hwy

Dav
ey

 S
t

M
ac

qua
rie

 S
t

Coll
ins

 S
t

Liv
er

poo
l S

t

Cam
pbell St

Argyle St

Elizabeth St

Spinifex Rd

Am
elia St

Gunn St

Hobart

Glebe

Rosny
Park

Montagu
Bay

Lindisfarne

Rose
Bay

Geilston
Bay

Risdon

Risdon
Vale

Bellerive

Glenorchy

Goodwood

Dowsing
Point

Otago

Bridgewater

Herdsmans
Cove

Gagebrook

Old
Beach

Routes 684, 685

Routes 694, 696

Route 695

Timing point

Interchange

Hospital

Educational institution

Shopping centre

Point of interest

N

Map not to scale

Legend

Route Map 684, 685, 694, 695, 696

Ve
rs

io
n 

6 
- 

M
ay

 2
01

8


